
 

 

   

 
LIST OF REGISTRANTS 

 
David Adams 
Office of Invasive Species Coordination 
djadams@gw.dec.state.ny.us 
 
Safra Altman 
NOAA and Smithsonian Environmental Research 
Center 
safra.altman@noaa.gov 
 
Frank Archuleta 
National Park Service 
frank_archuleta@nps.gov 
 
Janet Barnes 
University of Maryland Center for  
Environmental Science, Chesapeake Biological 
Laboratory, Marine Environmental Research Center 
barnes@cbl.umces.edu 
 
Scott Bell 
National Park Service-C&O Canal NHP 
p_scott_bell@nps.gov 
 
Joyce Bolton 
USDA, ARS, National Agricultural Library 
joyce.bolton@ars.usda.gov 
 
Jorge A. Bogantes Montero 
Anacostia Watershed Society 
jorge@anacostiaws.org 
 
Stas Burgiel 
Global Invasive Species Programme 
s.burgiel@gisp.org 
 
James Carlton 
Williams College 
jcarlton@williams.edu 
 
Leena Chapagain 
Anacostia Watershed Society 
leena_matrix@yahoo.com 
 

John F. Christmas 
George Mason University 
jchristm@gmu.edu 
 
Jenna Clark 
Maryland Sea Grant 
jclark20@umd.edu 
 
Kimberly Cox 
Maryland Sea Grant 
cox@mdsg.umd.edu 
 
Robin Danesi 
U.S. Environmental Protection Agency 
Danesi.Robin@epamail.epa.gov 
 
Ian Davidson 
Portland State University 
idavidso@pdx.edu 
 
Jason Edwards 
University of Maryland Center for  
Environmental Science, Chesapeake Biological 
Laboratory 
edwards@cbl.umces.edu 
 
Richard Everett 
U. S. Coast Guard; Environmental Standards 
Division 
richard.a.everett@uscg.mil 
 
Maurya Falkner 
California State Lands Commission 
falknem@slc.ca.gov 
 
Ann Faulds 
PA Sea Grant 
afaulds@psu.edu 
 
Paul Fofonoff 
Smithsonian Environmental Research Center 
fofonoffp@si.edu 
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Pam Fuller 
US Geological Survey 
pfuller@usgs.gov 
 
Crystal Gilchrist 
Perkiomen Watershed Conservancy 
cgilchrist@perkiomenwatershed.org 
 
Jack Greer 
Maryland Sea Grant 
greer@mdsg.umd.edu 
 
Thomas Greig 
NOAA/National Ocean Service 
thomas.greig@noaa.gov 
 
Edwin Grosholz 
University of California, Davis 
tedgrosholz@ucdavis.edu 
 
Patrick Hagan 
University of Maryland Center for Environmental 
Science 
hagan@cbl.umces.edu 
 
Kevin Heffernan 
VA Dept. of Conservation - Natural Heritage 
kevin.heffernan@dcr.virginia.gov 
 
Marc Imlay 
Anacostia Watershed Society 
mimlay@anacostiaws.org 
 
Peter Jenkins 
Defenders of Wildlife  
pjenkins@defenders.org 
 
Ross Kanzleiter 
University of Maryland Center for  
Environmental Science, Chesapeake Biological 
Laboratory, Marine Environmental Research Center 
kanzleiter@cbl.umces.edu 
 
Moses Katkowski 
The Nature Conservancy 
mkatkowski@tnc.org 
 
Jay Kilian 
Maryland Department of Natural Resources 
jkilian@dnr.state.md.us 
 

Ron Klauda 
Maryland Department of Natural Resources 
rklauda@dnr.state.md.us 
 
Rona Kobell 
Bay Journal 
 
Cindy Kolar 
U.S. Geological Survey 
ckolar@usgs.gov 
 
Kerrie Kyde 
Maryland Department of Natural Resources 
kkyde@dnr.state.md.us 
 
Brooke Landry 
Maryland Department of Natural Resources 
blandry@dnr.state.md.us 
 
Nicolas Lapointe 
Virginia Tech 
nlapointe@gmail.com 
 
Merrill Leffler 
Maryland Sea Grant 
leffler@mdsg.umd.edu 
 
Mark Lewandowski  
Maryland Dept. Natural Resources 
mlewandowski@dnr.state.md.us 
 
Don MacLean 
U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service 
Don_MacLean@fws.gov 
 
Cathy Martin 
DE Division of Fish & Wildlife 
catherine.martin@state.de.us 
 
Craig Martin 
U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service 
craig_martin@fws.gov 
 
Steve McKindley-Ward 
Anacostia Watershed Society 
smckindleyward@anacostiaws.org 
 
Jonathan McKnight 
Maryland Dept. Natural Resources and Mid-
Atlantic Panel 
jmcknight@dnr.state.md.us 
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Whitman Miller 
Smithsonian Environmental Research Center 
millerw@si.edu 
 
Steven Minkkinen 
U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service 
steve_minkkinen@fws.gov 
 
Mark Minton 
Smithsonian Environmental Research Center 
mintonm@si.edu 
 
Fredrika Moser 
Maryland Sea Grant 
moser@mdsg.umd.edu 
 
Lisa Moss 
U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service 
Lisa_Moss@fws.gov 
 
Adrianna Muir 
UC Davis, California Research Bureau 
aamuir@ucdavis.edu 
 
Timothy Mullady 
Smithsonian Environmental Research Center 
mulladyt@si.edu 
 
William Nelson 
U.S. U. S. Coast Guard Auxiliary 
 
Richard Osman 
Smithsonian Environmental Research Center 
osmanr@si.edu 
 
Lars Olson 
University of Maryland 
lolson@arec.umd.edu 
 
Read Porter 
Environmental Law Institute 
porter@eli.org 
 
Robert Nichols 
North Carolina Wildlife Resources Commission 
rob.nichols@ncwildlife.org 
 
Ki Tae Rhie 
Kyung Hee University, Institute of Global 
Environment 
biology1@khu.ac.kr 

Mark Riggio 
Crowley Technical Management 
mark.riggio@crowley.com 
 
Susan Rivers 
MD Dept. Natural Resources - Fisheries Service 
srivers@dnr.state.md.us 
 
Greg Ruiz 
Smithsonian Environmental Research Center 
ruizg@si.edu 
 
Eric Schott 
Center of Marine Biotechnology, Univ of MD 
schott@umbi.umd.edu 
 
Kevin Sellner 
Chesapeake Research Consortium 
sellnerk@si.edu 
 
George Smith 
Smithsonian Environmental Research Center 
smithgeo@si.edu 
 
Harley Speir 
Maryland Dept. of Natural Resources 
hspeir@dnr.state.md.us 
 
Albert J. Spells 
U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service 
albert_spells@fws.gov 
 
Jil Swearingen 
National Park Service 
jil_swearingen@nps.gov 
 
Mario Tamburri 
University of Maryland Center for  
Environmental Science, Chesapeake Biological 
Laboratory 
tamburri@cbl.umces.edu 
 
John Vasina 
Maryland Port Administration 
jvasina@marylandports.com 
 
Ashley Walter 
Pennsylvania Department of Agriculture/Invasive  
Species Council 
aswalter@state.pa.us 
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Jeremy Weirich 
U.S. Senate, Committee on Appropriations 
jeremy_weirich@appro.senate.gov 
 
Sarah Whitney 
Pennsylvania Sea Grant 
swhitney@psu.edu 
 
Sarah Widman 
Maryland Dept. of Natural Resources 
swidman@dnr.state.md.us 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Mary Wilkinson 
University of Maryland Center for  
Environmental Science, Chesapeake Biological 
Laboratory, Marine Environmental Research Center 
wilkinson@cbl.umces.edu 
 
Robert Wiltshire 
Center for Aquatic Nuisance Species 
bob@stopans.org 
 
 


